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BEERGHERTHaRM 507,090,517 G=E+F
[#2 & Unak)
BEEBINE 69,065,357 J=H+I
OE3:71¢ 66,191,652 H
BEIA 65,777,886
Z DD EFEINEE 413,766
Q% FFHE IR 2,873,705 1
SZHAEE 211,381
BESING 630,519
BODONAEEE -
T Dth D X TR EUNEE 2,031,805
BEIEEE 69,065,357 K=J
[ EFIE (FIEDHBEERL)] A39,712 L
WREERMWITHARN) 2437985447 M=(K-G)-L  EEp NWM~
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(B M)
B8R BEMBTLHE T TOMOHEE
5 E A % 1 B 7% 2l B R A g 8 e A 3 A
HERH AERR AR i wemBE | BERA ME | towonmoms | wE-auzes | FEPOSHRER | TN ™| pumsorns | ronmus | TORORRERK | ARESH
EIEEEE] A143111,102 118,493,257 1431300 6,030,643 146,661068 |  A120,186,101 24,309,649 128,120,518 4,956,317 1994,354,333 6.267447 2000621779 1990587513
LY EHE
1. BEEHOH 19,981,720 49,122,700 19,104,420 A19,104420
1. BEOES 532676716 A9,122,700 A541,799416 541799416
OHBEEBEANOMERE 437,985,447 - A437985 447 437,985,447
QERBEVANDMERE 52,123,005 7,429,300 59,552,305 59,552,305
SEREENHEAOMEHE 20,408,221 25,069,300 25477521 A25477521
1V I7EERBNOMREE A31714,784 2,360,000 34,074,784 A34074,784
16,779,530 A1,693400 A18472930 18472930
25788733 E A25788,733 25788133
244623816 - 24462816 24462816
A1325917 - A1325917 A1325917
522,694,997 522,694,997 522,694,997
159,414,995 159,414,995 159,414,995
42,870,186 42,870,186 42,870,186
261,246,421 261,246,427 261,246,427
thastHoDBIRA - - -
BEEEBERA 186,516,733 186,516,733 186,516,733
EExtie 151417,278 151417278 151,417,278
BERREX LS 34,705,132 34,705,732 34,705,732
LIES Tk 393,722 393722 393,722
ZOMOBERA 74,129,694 74,129,694 74,129,694
@F0thnk 59,163,389 59,163,389 59,163,389
B EETANA (EAR) 5493542 5493542 5493542
EHREERENA(TAD) 11,284,835 11,284,835 11,284,835
0 42,385,012 42,385,012 42,385,012
0. AEVHEL 19,257,451 - 1,787,147 9,122,700 2,644,343 5,045,199 22,477,756 22471756
1. EREENLY 18,030,998 - 1,787,147 7,429,300 6,912,585 - 20,334,859 20,334,859
OEEEEDAD - - - =l A47,161,526 - 241,161,526 47,161,526
AMENE EREARRNLE - - - - 40,041,532 - 40,041,532 40,041 532
REiaLE - - - - AT,119994 - AT,119994 A7,119,994
QEREENDEM 18,030,998 - 1,787,147 7,429,300 67,496,385 67,496,385
BEZEVHR 18030998 - 1,787,141 7,429,300 61,409,715 61,409,715
BEMER - - - - 6,086,671 6,086,671
1226453 - - 1,693,400 - 7,188,096 7,188,096
- - - -l A11,284835 - A11,284835 A11,284835
1226453 - - 1,693,400 18472930 18472930
A5045,199 5,045,199 5,045,199
9,725,905 £A9.725.905 9725905
18087216 8087216 8087216
1,638,689 1,638,689 1,638,689
4,680,706 4,680,706
E 968,077 968077
2O thEFHgEE M 3,712,629 3712629
I YEBIBAZHOH A39.712 B
1. DERIBDORD - b -
2. PRBRTEROBM A39712 - A39,712
V. ZOhOHEEZHOH - 789 789 789
1. FEBADES - - -
2. TOMHEEDEE) 789 789 789
ZOMEEEDHD A84566 84566 A84566
& EQEM 85,355 85,355 85,355
EL PR 9,081,720 A9,122,700 19,104,420 19,257.451 - 1,787,141 9,122,700 2,644,343 5,045,199 22471756 A39.712 - 789 789 3334413
BEBRIABOEEIHIZE = = =
[aHxRS - - A162215522 137,750,708 1431,300 7,817,790 155,783,768 | 122830444 29,354,848 150,598,274 4,916,605 1,994,354,333 6,268,236 2,000,622,568 1,993,921,926
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[(BEHRZES]
[. BEMHIRE
1. BEMNXEH
OREEBERAZH
ANEEXZH
MEEXH
BREXH
$EEERIH (MBENZHERQ
Qi
HEEt~DBEIH
BEEEBEIH
HERBEERESEREGEH
ZDHDBEZ
2. EEHINA
OEFILA
QO SRBEFIA
ORBEHINIEILA
BREINEEIA
ESEEPEAVERT DN
@BERIRA
fs st D DBERILA
HRIEEBERIA
Z D DOFBIRILA
BEINE

(BAHRERS]
0. BRI
1. BAMXH
OEEEEMAIH
QORYIEMEEMAI M
QEHOHERNEEEMHSHE - A H
@F DD ERT R H
2. ERHIPRA
OEEEEFTARA
QRMERMEEEENA
QEHOBRNEELMSHE - HIBEERA
@F DD ERDLSRA
BEARHIU

ERHMBINE

[HHERIRZRES]
. BA75R9IN %
1. M H
OXILFEZH
MEE (FLS) X
BEAETILFRRZH
QEAEEXH
MEE (TR XH
NMEEH) TAEEXH
NEXAEERH
BASTAEERH
EHEASTAEEZ S -
EAETAEETH 530,000
ZOHOTAEEZH
2. BAFERIIRA
ODEHRTIRA
MEGEH) FEITIRA
NERTIRA
QOEAEIA
EHEASIRA
EAZIRA
QDD B FE IR A
BRI

24,578,953
32,135,862

LHE SN
PrELES
REQBIASERICHIZR
PRESES

484543807 C=A+B
161,618,627 A

72,220,576
41,432,626
45,135,591
2,829,834
322,925,180 B
23,316,027
296,369,542
3,239,611
532,161,259 H=D+E+F+G
159,886,042 D
42573423 E
67,774,711 F
65,088,498
2,686,214
261,927,083 G
187,186,227
74,740,856 _
47,617,452 I=H-C
87355428 N=J+K+L+M
59,105,911 J
26,057,366 K
-L
2,192,150 M
25,747,294 S=0+P+Q+R
5578373 O
12,136,917 P
-Q
8,032,004 R
A61,608,134 T=S-N
— £13.990682 U=I+T
70,475,198 X=V+W
11872972 V
11,805,472
67,500
58,602,226 W
56,714,815
530,000
1,357,411
77,425,556 AB=Y+Z+AA
76,651,200 Y
76,651,200
-Z
774,356 AA

— 6050357 AC=AB-X

A7,040,325 AD=U+AC
35,440,235 AE
75 _AG

28.399.985 AF=AD+AE+AG BE) B~
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